
 

Judicial Exchange Seminar (Weekly) 

 

Seminar Dates    

 
  

Week Date Day Time Venue 

1 25 January 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

2 1 February 2018 Thursday  14:15 – 16:15 AC1, G5353 

3 8 February 2018 Thursday  14:15 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

4 12 February 2018 Monday 15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

5 1 March 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5419 

Moot Court 

6 8 March 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

7 15 March 2018 Thursday  10:00 – 12:00 AC1, P5401 

8 19 March 2018 Monday 15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

9 29 March 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

10 12 April 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

11 19 April 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

12 26 April 2018 Thursday  15:30 – 17:30 AC1, P5401 

 

Seminar Rundown 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Audience 

The seminars will be open to SLW staff and students only. 

Activity Duration 

1st presentation 30 Minutes 

Q&A for the 1st presentation  30 Minutes 

2nd presentation 30 Minutes 

Q&A for the 2nd presentation 30 Minutes 

 3rd presentation 30 Minutes 

Q&A for the 3rd presentation 30 Minutes 


